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Employment
DATE ITEM NOTES
5020-06-24 Workplace safety and Info about workplace safety.

2020,June 24

2020-07-02

2020-07-21

2021-01-13

2020-08-20

2020-08-24

2020-09-03

2020-09-08

2020-09-08

2020-09-22

inspections

Workplace violence and
harassment course

Ontario job bank
Dress for success - clothing for

women for work and
interviews

Workplace and COVID

Tools grant for apprentices

Filing a claim with Ontario
Ministry of Labour

Help to pay for bridge training
for internationally trained
professionals

Employment standards during
Covid-19

Employment Standards - what
you need to know

Check the safety records of
employers in Ontario

www.wsps.ca 1-877-494-9777

Free. 20-minute video.
WWWw.wsps.ca/shop/training/e-courses

www.jobbank.gc.ca/home

https://toronto.dressforsuccess.org/abo

ut-us/

COVID-19 | Safety for the Workplace |
WSPS

https://www.ontario.ca/page/start-
apprenticeship?mc cid=1b6d9bd503&m

c_eid=4ec4ddf2bl#tsection-4

https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-

guide-employment-standards-act-
0/filing-

claim?mc _cid=1b6d9bd503&mc_eid=4e
c4ddf2bil

https://www.ontario.ca/page/ontario-
bridge-training-bursary#atp

https://mailchi.mp/eeb45c1f452f/impor
tant-employment-standards-
information-related-to-covid-
300368?e=4ec4ddf2bl

https://files.ontario.ca/mltsd-
employment-standards-poster-en-2020-
09-08.pdf

https://safetycheck.onlineservices.wsib.
on.ca/safetycheck/?lang=en&mc cid=3c
983808a3&mc eid=4ec4ddf2bl




DATE

2020-09-29

2020-10-08

2020-10-13

2020-10-14

2020-10-20

2020-10-22

2020-11-17

2020-12-03

2020-12-03

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

ITEM

Ontario Infectious Disease
Emergency Leave

Mininum wage info

City workforce development
events

Free clothing for targetted
neighbourhoods

WSIB - make claims on-line

Webinars about occupational

health and safety during COVID

Joint health and safety
committee certification

ACCES Employment - one-to-
one job search support

JVS - job search support

Indeed job board

Glassdoor job board

Workopolis job board

Woodgreen job listings
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https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-
guide-employment-standards-act-
0/infectious-disease-emergency-
leave?mc_cid=6ececf04b1&mc_eid=4ec
4ddf2b1

https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-
guide-employment-standards-act-
0/minimum-wage

https://www.toronto.ca/community-
people/employment-social-
support/employment-
support/employment-related-events/

https://newcircles.ca/services/GLOW-
clothing-bank/referaclient

https://www.wsib.ca/en/myclaim?mc_c
id=b1444fA5ad&mc_eid=4ec4ddf2bl

https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-
guide-employment-standards-act-
0/educational-

resources?mc _cid=314943bcb5&mc eid
=4ec4ddf2bl#tsection-2

https://www.ontario.ca/page/training-
joint-health-and-safety-committee-
members?mc_cid=a8fd0b10f8&mc eid=
4ecaddf2bl

ACCES Employment | Job Seeker
Services | Employer Services - Toronto

JVS Toronto — Your Source for
Employment in Toronto and York Region

https://ca.indeed.com/

https://www.glassdoor.com/member/h
ome/index.htm

https://www.workopolis.com/en/

https://woodgreencommunityservices.a
pplytojob.com/apply




DATE

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-07

2021-01-13

ITEM

YWCA Toronto job listings

Investing in Neighbourhoods
Program job listings

World Education Services -
Credential evaluation

CERIC - employment skills
webinars

Career Contessa employment
skills webinars

Staying safe at work during
CovID
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https://www.ywcatoronto.org/ourprogr
ams/employmentandtraining/ineedajob

/iobboard

https://eos.toronto.ca/ontarioworks/go

/Investing-in-
Neighbourhoods/2581517/

https://www.wes.org/ca/

https://ceric.ca/ceric-events/webinars/

https://www.careercontessa.com/webi

nars/

COVID-19: How businesses and
employees can stay safe while operating

- Canada.ca



