

Wrap-around sesrvices

Updated Jan. 21, 2021

Employment

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2020-06-24	Workplace safety and inspections	Info about workplace safety. www.wsps.ca 1-877-494-9777
2020,June 24	Workplace violence and harassment course	Free. 20-minute video. www.wsps.ca/shop/training/e-courses
2020-07-02	Ontario job bank	www.jobbank.gc.ca/home
2020-07-21	Dress for success - clothing for women for work and interviews	https://toronto.dressforsuccess.org/abo ut-us/
2021-01-13	Workplace and COVID	COVID-19 Safety for the Workplace WSPS
2020-08-20	Tools grant for apprentices	https://www.ontario.ca/page/start- apprenticeship?mc_cid=1b6d9bd503&m c_eid=4ec4ddf2b1#section-4
2020-08-24	Filing a claim with Ontario Ministry of Labour	https://www.ontario.ca/document/your- guide-employment-standards-act- O/filing- claim?mc_cid=1b6d9bd503&mc_eid=4e c4ddf2b1
2020-09-03	Help to pay for bridge training for internationally trained professionals	https://www.ontario.ca/page/ontario- bridge-training-bursary#atp
2020-09-08	Employment standards during Covid-19	https://mailchi.mp/eeb45c1f452f/important-employment-standards-information-related-to-covid-300368?e=4ec4ddf2b1
2020-09-08	Employment Standards - what you need to know	https://files.ontario.ca/mltsd- employment-standards-poster-en-2020- 09-08.pdf
2020-09-22	Check the safety records of employers in Ontario	https://safetycheck.onlineservices.wsib. on.ca/safetycheck/?lang=en&mc_cid=3c 983808a3&mc_eid=4ec4ddf2b1

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2020-09-29	Ontario Infectious Disease Emergency Leave	https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-guide-employment-standards-act- 0/infectious-disease-emergency- leave?mc_cid=6ececf04b1&mc_eid=4ec 4ddf2b1
2020-10-08	Mininum wage info	https://www.ontario.ca/document/your- guide-employment-standards-act- 0/minimum-wage
2020-10-13	City workforce development events	https://www.toronto.ca/community- people/employment-social- support/employment- support/employment-related-events/
2020-10-14	Free clothing for targetted neighbourhoods	https://newcircles.ca/services/GLOW-clothing-bank/referaclient
2020-10-20	WSIB - make claims on-line	https://www.wsib.ca/en/myclaim?mc_c id=b1444f45ad&mc_eid=4ec4ddf2b1
2020-10-22	Webinars about occupational health and safety during COVID	https://www.ontario.ca/document/your-guide-employment-standards-act-O/educational-resources?mc_cid=314943bcb5&mc_eid=4ec4ddf2b1#section-2
2020-11-17	Joint health and safety committee certification	https://www.ontario.ca/page/training- joint-health-and-safety-committee- members?mc_cid=a8fd0b10f8&mc_eid= 4ec4ddf2b1
2020-12-03	ACCES Employment - one-to- one job search support	ACCES Employment Job Seeker Services Employer Services - Toronto
2020-12-03	JVS - job search support	JVS Toronto – Your Source for Employment in Toronto and York Region
2021-01-07	Indeed job board	https://ca.indeed.com/
2021-01-07	Glassdoor job board	https://www.glassdoor.com/member/home/index.htm
2021-01-07	Workopolis job board	https://www.workopolis.com/en/
2021-01-07	Woodgreen job listings Page 2 of 3	https://woodgreencommunityservices.a pplytojob.com/apply

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2021-01-07	YWCA Toronto job listings	https://www.ywcatoronto.org/ourprograms/employmentandtraining/ineedajob/jobboard
2021-01-07	Investing in Neighbourhoods Program job listings	https://eos.toronto.ca/ontarioworks/go/Investing-in-Neighbourhoods/2581517/
2021-01-07	World Education Services - Credential evaluation	https://www.wes.org/ca/
2021-01-07	CERIC - employment skills webinars	https://ceric.ca/ceric-events/webinars/
2021-01-07	Career Contessa employment skills webinars	https://www.careercontessa.com/webinars/
2021-01-13	Staying safe at work during COVID	COVID-19: How businesses and employees can stay safe while operating - Canada.ca